WY Downs Evanston %UNITED

November Simulcast Calendar

1 2

10:00 Aqueduct 10:00 Aqueduct
10:35 Gulfstream West 10:30 Tampa Gh Mat
11:00 Palm Beach Mat 10:35 Gulfstream West
11:45 Santa Anita 11:00 Palm Beach Mat
12:00 Churchill Downs 11:07 Santa Anita
1:45 Golden Gate 12:00 Zia Park
1:55 Turf Paradise 12:15 Churchill Downs
2:10 Hawthome Thd 12:30 Remington
4:30 Hoosier Park 12:30 Turf Paradise
5:00 Palm Beach Eve 1:45 Golden Gate
5:15 Meadowlands Hm 2:10 Hawthorne Tbd
5:30 Tampa Gh Eve 4:00 Northfield
6:00 Australia - A 4:30 Dubuque Eve
6:07 Remington 4:30 Hoosier Park
6:15 Australia-B 5:00 Palm Beach Eve
6:30 Australia-C 5:15 Meadowlands Hm
6:45 Australia-D 5:30 Tampa Gh Eve
8:00 Los Alamitos Qtr 6:00 Australia-A

6:15 Australia-B
6:30 Australia-C
6:45 Australia - D
7:00_Los Alamitos Qtr

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10:20 Aqueduct 10:30 Gulfstream West 10:30 Gulfstream West 10:30 Tampa Gh Mat 10:20 Aqueduct 10:20 Aqueduct 10:20 Aqueduct
10:35 Gulfstream West 10:30 Tampa Gh Mat 12:00 Zia Park 10:35 Gulfstream West 10:30 Tampa Gh Mat 10:35 Gulfstream West 10:30 Tampa Gh Mat
11:00 Churchill Downs 11:00 Palm Beach Mat 12:55 Turf Paradise 11:00 Churchill Downs 10:35 Gulfstream West 11:00 Churchill Downs 10:35 Gulfstream West
11:00 Palm Beach Mat 12:00 Zia Park 4:00 Northfield 11:00 Palm Beach Mat 11:00 Churchill Downs 11:00 Palm Beach Mat 11:00 Churchill Downs
12:00 Dubuque Mat 12:55 Turf Paradise 4:30 Hoosier Park 4:00 Northfield 11:00 Palm Beach Mat 1:30 Del Mar 11:00 Palm Beach Mat
12:00 Zia Park 4:00 Northfield 5:00 Mountaineer 4:30 Dubuque Eve 1:45 Golden Gate 1:45 Golden Gate 12:00 Zia Park
12:55 Turf Paradise 5:00 Mountaineer 6:00 Australia-A 4:30 Hoosier Park 2:10 Hawthorne Thd 2:10 Hawthome Thd 12:40 Turf Paradise
1:00 Santa Anita 6:00 Australia - A 6:15 Australia- B 5:00 Mountaineer 4:30 Dubuque Eve 4:30 Hoosier Park 1:30 Del Mar
1:45 Golden Gate 6:15 Australia-B 6:30 Australia- C 5:30 Tampa Gh Eve 4:30 Hoosier Park 5:00 Palm Beach Eve 1:45 Golden Gate
4:00 Northfield 6:30 Australia -C 6:45 Australia - D 6:00 Australia - A 6:00 Australia- A 5:15 Meadowlands Hm 2:10 Hawthorne Thd
5:00 Mountaineer 6:07 Remington 6:07 Remington 5:30 Tampa Gh Eve 4:00 Northfield
6:00 Australia - A 6:15 Australia -B 6:15 Australia- B 6:00 Australia - A 4:30 Dubuque Eve
6:15 Australia - B 6:30 Australia-C 6:30 Australia-C 6:07 Remington 4:30 Hoosier Park
6:30 Australia-C 6:45 Australia -D 6:45 Australia- D 6:15 Australia - B 5:00 Palm Beach Eve
6:45 Los Alamitos Qtr 6:30 Australia- C 5:15 Meadowlands Hm
6:45 Australia-D 5:30 Tampa Gh Eve
8:00 Los Alamitos Qtr 6:00 Australia-A

6:07 Remington

6:15 Australia - B
6:30 Australia-C
6:45 Australia-D
7:00 Los Alamitos Qtr

Z:15_Cal Expo
10 1 12 13 14 15 16
10:20 Aqueduct 10:20 Aqueduct 12:00 Zia Park 10:30 Tampa Gh Mat 10:20 Aqueduct 10:20 Aqueduct 10:20 Aqueduct
10:35 Guifstream West 10:30 Gulfstream West 12:40 Turf Paradise 10:35 Gulfstream West 10:30 Tampa Gh Mat 10:35 Gulfstream West 10:30 Tampa Gh Mat
11:00 Churchill Downs 10:30 Tampa Gh Mat 4:00 Northfield 11:00 Churchill Downs 10:35 Gulfstream West 11:00 Churchill Downs 10:35 Gulfstream West
11:00 Palm Beach Mat 11:00 Palm Beach Mat 5:00 Mountaineer 11:00 Palm Beach Mat 11:00 Churchill Downs 11:00 Palm Beach Mat 11:00 Churchill Downs
12:00 Dubuque Mat 12:00 Zia Park 6:00 Australia- A 4:00 Northfield 11:00 Palm Beach Mat 1:30 Del Mar 11:00 Palm Beach Mat
12:00 Zia Park 12:40 Turf Paradise 6:15 Australia-B 5:00 Mountaineer 1:30 Del Mar 1:45 Golden Gate 12:00 Zia Park
12:40 Turf Paradise 1:45 Golden Gate 6:30 Australia-C 5:30 Tampa Gh Eve 2:10 Hawthorne Tbd 2:10 Hawthome Tbd 12:40 Turf Paradise
1:30 Del Mar 4:00 Northfield 6:45 Australia- D 6:00 Australia - A 6:00 Australia-A 5:00 Palm Beach Eve 1:30 Del Mar
1:45 Golden Gate 5:00 Mountaineer 6:07 Remington 6:07 Remington 5:15 Meadowlands Hm 1:45 Golden Gate
4:00 Northfield 6:00 Australia - A 6:15 Australia -B 6:15 Australia- B 5:30 Tampa Gh Eve 2:10 Hawthorne Thd
5:00 Mountaineer 6:15 Australia-B 6:30 Australia-C 6:30 Australia-C 6:00 Australia - A 4:00 Northfield
6:00 Australia- A 6:30 Australia-C 6:45 Australia-D 6:45 Australia-D 6:07 Remington 5:00 Palm Beach Eve
6:15 Australia - B 6:15 Australia - B 5:15 Meadowlands Hm
6:30 Australia-C 6:30 Australia-C 5:30 Tampa Gh Eve
6:45 Los Alamitos Qtr 6:45 Australia-D 6:00 Australia-A
7:15 Cal Expo 6:07 Remington
8:00 Los Alamitos Qtr 6:15 Australia-B

6:30 Australia-C
6:45 Australia - D
7:00 Los Alamitos Qtr

Z:15_Cal Expo
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
10:20 Aqueduct 10:30 Gulfstream West 10:30 Gulfstream West 10:20 Aqueduct 10:20 Aqueduct 10:20 Aqueduct 10:20 Aqueduct
10:35 Guilfstream West 10:30 Tampa Gh Mat 12:00 Zia Park 10:30 Tampa Gh Mat 10:30 Tampa Gh Mat 10:35 Gulfstream West 10:30 Tampa Gh Mat
11:00 Churchill Downs 11:00 Palm Beach Mat 12:40 Turf Paradise 10:35 Gulfstream West 10:35 Gulfstream West 11:00 Churchill Downs 10:35 Gulfstream West
11:00 Palm Beach Mat 12:00 Zia Park 4:00 Northfield 11:00 Churchill Downs 11:00 Churchill Downs 11:00 Palm Beach Mat 11:00 Churchill Downs
12:00 Zia Park 12:40 Turf Paradise 5:00 Mountaineer 11:00 Palm Beach Mat 11:00 Palm Beach Mat 1:30 Del Mar 11:00 Palm Beach Mat
12:40 Turf Paradise 4:00 Northfield 6:00 Australia-A 4:00 Northfield 1:30 Del Mar 1:45 Golden Gate 12:00 Zia Park
1:30 Del Mar 5:00 Mountaineer 6:15 Australia-B 5:00 Mountaineer 1:45 Golden Gate 2:10 Hawthome Thd 12:40 Turf Paradise
1:45 Golden Gate 6:00 Australia - A 6:30 Australia-C 5:30 Tampa Gh Eve 2:10 Hawthorne Tbd 5:00 Palm Beach Eve 1:30 Del Mar
4:00 Northfield 6:15 Australia - B 6:45 Australia - D 6:00 Australia - A 6:00 Australia- A 5:15 Meadowlands Hm 1:45 Golden Gate
5:00 Mountaineer 6:30 Australia-C 6:07 Remington 6:07 Remington 5:30 Tampa Gh Eve 2:10 Hawthorne Thd
6:00 Australia- A 6:15 Australia -B 6:15 Australia-B 6:00 Australia- A 4:00 Northfield
6:15 Australia-B 6:30 Australia-C 6:30 Australia-C 6:07 Remington 5:00 Palm Beach Eve
6:30 Australia-C 6:45 Australia -D 6:45 Australia- D 6:15 Australia - B 5:15 Meadowlands Hm
6:45 Los Alamitos Qtr 6:30 Australia- C 5:30 Tampa Gh Eve
6:45 Australia-D 6:00 Australia-A
7:15 Cal Expo 6:07 Remington
8:00 Los Alamitos Qtr 6:15 Australia-B

6:30 Australia-C
6:45 Australia-D
7:00 Los Alamitos Qtr
7:15_Cal Expo
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24
10:20 Aqueduct
10:35 Gulfstream West
11:00 Churchill Downs
11:00 Palm Beach Mat
12:00 Zia Park
12:40 Turf Paradise
1:30 Del Mar

1:45 Golden Gate
4:00 Northfield

5:00 Mountaineer
6:00 Australia - A
6:15 Australia - B
6:30 Australia-C
6:45 Los Alamitos Qtr

25
10:00
10:30
11:00
12:00
12:40

4:00
5:00
6:00
6:15
6:30

Remington
Tampa Gh Mat
Palm Beach Mat
Zia Park

Turf Paradise
Northfield
Mountaineer
Australia - A
Australia - B
Australia - C

26
10:00
12:40

4:00
5:00
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45

Remington
Turf Paradise
Northfield
Mountaineer
Australia - A
Australia - B
Australia - C
Australia - D

27

10:20 Aqueduct
10:30 Tampa Gh Mat
11:00 Churchill Downs
11:00 Palm Beach Mat
12:00 Zia Park
4:00 Northfield
5:00 Mountaineer
5:30 Tampa Gh Eve
6:00 Australia-A
6:15 Australia -B
6:30 Australia -C
6:45 Australia -D

28
9:30
9:50

11:00
12:00
1:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45

Churchill Downs
Aqueduct

Fair Grounds
Del Mar

Golden Gate
Australia - A

Australia - D

29
9:50
10:30
11:00
11:00
11:30
12:40
1:30
1:45
2:10
5:00
5:15
5:30
6:00
6:07
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:15
8:00

Aqueduct
Gulfstream
Churchill Downs
Palm Beach Mat
Fair Grounds
Turf Paradise
Del Mar

Golden Gate
Hawthome Tbd
Palm Beach Eve
Meadowlands Hm
Tampa Gh Eve
Australia - A
Remington
Australia - B
Australia - C
Australia - D

Cal Expo

Los Alamitos Qtr

30
9:50 Aqueduct
10:30 Gulfstream
10:30 Tampa Gh Mat
11:00 Churchill Downs
11:00 Palm Beach Mat
11:30 Fair Grounds
12:00 Zia Park
12:40 Turf Paradise
1:30 Del Mar
1:45 Golden Gate
2:10 Hawthorne Thd
4:00 Northfield
5:00 Palm Beach Eve
5:15 Meadowlands Hm
5:30 Tampa Gh Eve
6:00 Australia-A
6:07 Remington
6:15 Australia-B
6:30 Australia-C
6:45 Australia-D
7:00 Los Alamitos Qtr
7:15 Cal Expo
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